
Benedict College 
Social Work Department 
 

Field Practicum Calendar-Fall 2019 
 

  
AUGUST 

 
Monday, August 19, 2019 First Day of Class-First Day of Field Orientation 

 
Monday, August 19 - Friday, 
August 23, 2019 

Field Orientation (August 19-23) 

Monday, August 26, 2019 First Day of Field Placement with Agencies 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day Holiday (No Field) 
 

Friday, September 6, 2019 Career WIN Boot Camp 
9:00 am-3:00 pm  
Mobile Multimedia Center 
 

 
Field Learning contract, field agreement, and other assigned documentation 

 (DUE Sept 12, 2019) 
 

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Conference ALERT  
9:00 am-3:00 pm  
DHS Campus Center Ballrooms 
(attend this session if you miss the September 6 event) 
 

Students are required to attend 
Monday, September 16, 2019 HBCU Talent Showcase 

10:00 am-4:30 pm 
Columbia Metropolitan Convention Center 
 

Students are required to attend 
Thursday, September 19, 2019 Fall Convocation 11:00 am 

HRC 
Students are required to attend 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Career Readiness Workshop -  LinkedIn  
11:00 am-11:45 am 
DHS Campus Center 
 

Students are required to attend 
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OCTOBER 
 
Monday, October 7, 
2019 

Mid-Term Evaluations Due!! 
 

Friday, October 11, 2019 Tiger Talk/Alumni Career Day Showcase 
10:00 am-1:00 pm 
DHS Campus Center 

Wednesday, October 16 – 
Friday, October 18, 2019 

October 16-19 FALL BREAK 
 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Career Readiness Workshop -  Dress for Success 
11:00 am-12:00 pm 
Tigers’ Career Closet 
 

Friday, October 25, 2019 Purple Briefcase Pop-in 
10:00 am-12:00 pm 
DHS Campus Center 
 

Thursday, October 31, 2019 Career Readiness Workshop -  Back to Basics 
11:00 am-11:45 am 
DHS Campus Center 
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NOVEMBER 
 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 Career Readiness Workshop -  Speed Networking Event 
4:00 pm-6:00 pm 
Business Development Center 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 Career Readiness Workshop -  Speed Networking Event 
11:00 am-2:00 pm 
Business Development Center 

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Career Readiness Workshop -  School of Education, Health and Human Services 
10:00 am-1:00 pm 
Business Development Center 

Students are required to attend 
Friday, November 22, 2019 Purple Briefcase Pop-in 

10:00 am-12:00 pm 
TBD 

Monday,  
November 25, 2019 

 
Portfolio Assignment DUE 
 
 

Wednesday, November 27 – 
Sunday, December  1, 2019 

Thanksgiving Holiday, November 27-29 
 

  

http://jobsanger.blogspot.com/2014/11/happy-thanksgiving.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/3.0/
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DECEMBER 
 

Monday, December 2, 
2019 
 

                            All Field Hours Completed!!! 

Monday, December 9, 
2019 

                      Final Evaluations Due!! 
Friday, December 13, 2019  

 
 
 
 

CONGRATULATIONS!!! 
You Did It!!!! 

You Are DONE!!! 
You are Officially a Social 

Worker!!!! 
 


